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Notice

As per orders of the Vice-Chancellor, dated 19.08.2020, the fee structure for Govt. funded
international students and for self financed international students will be as per mention in
Table I & IT and will be applicable from the session 2020-2021.
\%y\ he tution/admission fee structure for Govt. funded international students is shown in Table

fees will be Rs. 5000/- per month excluding electricity and meal charges.

//LT - /}y I. Also Registration fees of every international student only once will be Rs. 20000/-. Hostel
7 1

Table-1
Course Discipline/Stream FEE (IN Rs.)
Per annum
For UG Courses BA, Bcom Rs. 15000
For UG Courses BSc Rs. 25000
For UG Courses | Tourism/Hotel Management/Computers Rs. 40000
Journalism & Mass Communication :
Under-Graduate | Technical/Engineering/Management/Pharmacy Rs. 90000
/Law :
For PG Courses MA, MCom Rs. 20000
For PG Courses MSc Rs. 45000
For PG Courses | Tourism/hotel Management/Computers Rs. 50000
Journalism & Mass Communication
Post Graduate Technical/Engineering/Management/Pharmacy Rs. 95000
/Lawy
Ph.D. Science/Technical/Engineering/Management/ Rs. 80000
Pharmacy/Law
Ph.D. For other Courses Rs. 50000
y Advisor,

A

International Students

19:¢fols



The fee structure for self financed international students is shown in Table II. It includes all

type of fees (Registration/Tution/admission/Hostel excluding electricity and meal charges)
etc.

Table-11
Course Discipline/Stream FEE (In USS)
Per annum
Under-Graduate | Science/Technical/Engineering/Management/ $US 3000
Pharmacy/Law/Tourism/Hotel Management/
Journalism & Mass Communication/Computers
For other UG |0 0 v e : $US 2000
Courses
Post Graduate Science/Technical/Engineering/Management/ $US 3500
Pharmacy/Law/Tourism/hotel Management/
Journalism & Mass Communication/ Computers
Roxw “ofther' "PG: v v & neeenne v : $US 3000
Courses
Ph.D. For all Courses $US 3000
£ ror
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Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action.
15 All the Directors/Chairperson/Principals/Head of the Faculties/Institutes/Departments of the
University. / '

Director, Public Relations for display on Facebook Page of University.

i
> Director, IT for displaying the information on University Website.
4 Finance Officer, Kurukshetra University.
5 The Assistant Registrar, Academic, Kurukshetra University. '
=60 The Assistant Registrar, Registration, Kurukshetra University.
7 PS to Vice-Chancellor, (for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor).
8 PA to Registrar, (for kind information of the Registrar).
9

Supdt. Fee Section, Kurukshetra University.
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